
RECEIVING ORDERS—oontinued.

No.

1028

1029

1030

Q1081

tc
1032

1033

1031

1035

1036

1037

1038

1039

Debtor's Nam*.

Bage, Thomas

Dodson, William
. > . . ,

McOollooh, Robert Leslie

j ...

Stephens, Edwin

Gibbens, William Cor-
nelius

Woodcock, John...

Tate, John William

Thome, James ...

Borrill, George ...

Evis«n, John

French, William...

Taylor, Arthur ... .

Address.

141, Main-street, Bingley, Yorkshire

89, White Abbey-road, in the city of Brad-
ford

Low Moor House, Low Moor, in the city of
Bradford, and 201, Hill Top, Low Moor
aforesaid, and lately carrying on business
at Eccles, also at Stalybridge, both in
Lancashire

Drayton Court Hotel, Baling, Middlesex

5, Ircbester-street, East Cliff, Eamsgate,
Kent

6, Lansdown-road, in the city of Canterbury

Formerly residing and carrying on business
at 57, High-street, Morley, in the county
of York, now at the corner of High-street
aforesaid, and of King - street, Morley
aforesaid

London House, Blakeney, Gloucestershire ..

George-street, Eeelby, Lincolnshire

23, Warley-view, late of 198, Pellon-lane,
and 1, Birks Hall-terrace, all in Halifax,
Yorkshire

Lately residing at 6, Marsh-street, Wood-
house-street, now at lt Clarp-plaoe, Cam-
bridge-road, Woodhouse, both in the city of
Leeds

Description.

Plumber ...

Tobacconist

Herbalist

Hotel Keeper

Smackowner M

Nurseryman ...

Grocer, Confectioner,
and Joiner

Bootmaker and Saddler

Cattle'Dealer

Grocer

Pork Butcher's Manager

Oonrt.

Bradford

Bradford

Bradford

Brentford

Canterbury

Canterbury

Dewsbnry

Gloucester

Great Grimsby

Halifax

Hertford

Leeds

Dateof Filing
Petition.

Mar. 21, 1901

Mar. 21, 1901

Mar. 20, 1901

Jan. 30, 1901

Mar. 23, 1901

Mar. 22, 1901

Mar. 22, 1901

Mar. 23, 1901

Mar. 21, ,1901

Mar. 20, 1901

Dec. 18, 1900

Mar. 20, 1901

No. of
Matter.

32
of 1901

33
of 1901

30
of 1901

3
of 1901

13
of 1901

12
of 1901

16
of 1901

6
of 1901

11
of 1901

7
of 1901

6
of 1900

33
of 1901

Date ol
Receiving Order.

Mar. 21, 1901

Mar. 21, 1901

Mar. 20, 1901

Mar. 22, 1901

Mar. 23, 1901

Mar. 22, 1901

Mar. 22, 1901

Mar. 23, 1901

Mar. 21, 1901

Mar. 20, 1901

Mar. 20, 1901

Mar. 20, 1901

No.of
Beodring

Order.

32

33

31

8

10

9

15

5

11

6

2

27

Whether
Debtor's or
Creditor's
Petition.

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Act or Act! ol
BmtfcTni?^yypypT0{t

In Creditor'!
Petition.

See. 4-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

tro

o

O
W
to
Oi

Ol
CJi


