RECEIVING ORDERS-sontinued.

RECEIVING OBDERS—sontinued.										
No.	Debtor's Name,	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Becsiving Order.	Ne. of Beceiving Order.	Whether Dabtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptoyproved in Creditor's Petition.
1028	Bage, Thomas	141, Main-street, Bingley, Yorkshire	Plumber	Bradford	Mar. 21, 1901	82 of 1901	Mar. 21, 1901	32	Debtor's	
1029	Dodson, William	89, White Abbey-road, in the city of Brad- ford	Tobacconist	Bradford	Mar. 21, 1901	33 of 1901	Mar. 21, 1901	33	Debtor's	
1030	McCulloch, Robert Leslie	Low Moor House, Low Moor, in the city of Bradford, and 201, Hill Top, Low Moor aforesaid, and lately carrying on business at Eccles, also at Stalybridge, both in Lancashire	Herbalist	Bradford	Mar. 20, 1901	80 of 1901	Mar. 20, 1901	31	Debtor's	
ရာ ¹⁰⁸¹ လ	Stephens, Edwin	Drayton Court Hotel, Ealing, Middlesex	Hotel Keeper	Brentford	Jan. 30, 1901	3 of 1901	Mar. 22, 1901	8	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1893
1032	Gibbens, William Cor- nelius	5, Irchester-street, East Cliff, Ramsgate, Kent	Smackowner	Canterbury	Mar. 23, 1901	13 of 1901	Mar. 23, 1901	10	Debtor's	
1033	Woodcock, John	6, Lansdown-road, in the city of Canterbury	Nurseryman	Canterbury	Mar. 22, 1901	12 of 1901	Mar. 22, 1901	9	Debtor's	
1034	Tate, John William	Formerly residing and carrying on business at 57, High-street, Morley, in the county of York, now at the corner of High-street aforesaid, and of King - street, Morley aforesaid	Grocer, Confectioner, and Joiner	Dewsbury	Mar. 22, 1901	16 of 1901	Mar. 22, 1901	15	Debtor's	
1035	Thorne, James	London House, Blakeney, Gloucestershire	Bootmaker and Saddler	Gloucester	Mar. 23, 1901	6 of 1901	Mar. 23, 1901	5	Debtor's	
1036	Borrill, George	. George-street, Keelby, Lincolnshire	Cattle Dealer	Great Grimsby	Mar. 21, 1901	11 of 1901	Mar. 21, 1901	11	Debtor's	
1087	Evisen, John	23, Warley-view, late of 198, Pellon-lane, and 1, Birks Hall-terrace, all in Halifax, Yorkshire	Grocer	Halifax	Mar. 20, 1901	7 of 1901	Mar. 20, 1901	6	Debtor's	· · ·
1038	French, William	Harlow, in the county of Essex	· ··· ··· ··· ···	Hertford	. Dec. 18, 1900	6 of 1900	Mar. 20, 1901	2	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- raptoy Act, 1883
1039	Taylor, Arthur	Lately residing at 6, Marsh-street, Wood- house-street, now at 1, Claro-place, Cam- bridge-road, Woodhouse, both in the city of Leeds	-	Leeds	Mar. 20, 1901	33 of 1901	Mar. 20, 1901	27	Debtor's	

2155

THE LONDON GAZETTE, MARCH 26, 1901.

.

-